
PRINTSPRINTS

PRICING 

16 × 20 INCHES

18 × 24 INCHES

20 × 30 INCHES

24 × 36 INCHES

30 × 40 INCHES

36 × 48 INCHES

$200

$250

$300

$400

$500

$600

A few notes about prints

All prints include a small border for easy matting 
Border width will differ depending on the painting

A 10% discount is offered when purchasing multiples

Additional shipping costs will be determined 
based on order size and destination 

And as always, reach out with any questions or special requests

Prints are made locally in Los Angeles and printed on Giclee Print on 
Epson Hot Press B right Paper, which has  a matte finish 

All prints are open editions



WATER TAXI, RAINY SUNSET



CHAPPAQUIDDICK



OAK AFTER RAIN



GIBSON BEACH



PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY



GREEN YARD CLOTHESLINE



CAMP HERO



KIKI’S CLOTHESLINE



DECK ON THE BAY, NIGHT



DOUBLE LAMP, MAZUNTE



LAMPS ON THE BAY



FISH LIE



WEST TISBURY GARDEN



SUNKEN FOREST, PLAID SUNSET



HANDPRINT SUNBURN



HANDPRINT SUNBURN STUDY



SUNBURN BEND



 SUNBURN



NIGHTDRESS SUNBURN



BUSH



RED TOWEL CLOTHESLINE



MOM’S LAMP



GINGHAM SCREAM



SUNKEN FOREST MOODY DUSK


